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Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy News
February 2017
Key dates for this year

Regional Training – All these session will run from 11am to 1pm for colour belt with an additional hour from 1pm to 2pm for 2nd kups and above

· Sunday 5th February 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
· Sunday 5th March 2017 at Eastwood Taekwon-Do Academy in Nottingham
· Sunday 9th April 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
· Sunday 21st May 2017 at Eastwood Taekwon-Do Academy in Nottingham
· Sunday 18th June 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
· Sunday 16th July 2017 at Eastwood Taekwon-Do Academy in Nottingham
· Sunday 13th August 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
· Sunday 10th September 2017 at Eastwood Taekwon-Do Academy in Nottingham
· Sunday 29th October 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
· Sunday 19th November 2017 at Eastwood Taekwon-Do Academy in Nottingham
· Sunday 3rd December 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
Kup grading dates
· Wednesday 29th March 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy  (starts at 6:30pm)
· Wednesday 28th June 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy (starts at 6:30pm)
· Wednesday 27th September 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy (starts at 6:30pm)
· Wednesday 13th December 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy (starts at 6:30pm)
Black Belt Grading
· Sunday 23rd April 2017 at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy (starts at 10am)
· October 2017 – Date to be confirmed (In Eastwood, Nottingham).
Other dates of interest
· Saturday 18th February 2017 – UKITF Spring championships in Baths
· Sunday 12th March – BTC instructors course in London 
· Saturday 1st April 2017 – UKITF Bristol seminar with Grandmaster Nicholls

· Saturday 22nd April 2017 – Additional seminar for Black belts grading in Leicester

· Saturday 13th May 2017 – UKITF Final night in Swindon

· Saturday 10th June – Grandmaster Nicholls seminar in Leicester 10am-12pm

· Saturday 23rd and Sunday 24th September 2017 - 4th degree and above training in London. 

· Monday 18th December 2017 – last training session of 2017 

· Saturday 16th December 2017 – Christmas Party at Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy
New pricing structure:

£30 a month - payable on the first training session of each month – 
Multi-Buy
	1 person per family = £30 a month
	2 people per family = £55 a month

	3 people per family = £75 a month
	4 people + per family = £90 a month


Finally, thank you for the continued support and for making Leicester Taekwon-Do run smoothly! If you do have any question please do not hesitate to ask me
Mr. Nick Overton








                          Mr. David Martin

V Dan International Instructor
                 


                                   III Dan Assistant Instructor
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Website: www.leicesterttaekwondo.wordpress.com  



Twitter: @leicestertkd
Contact telephone number: 07498359635




Facebook @leicestertkd

